
087 635 4

ffiqrsqfu*frren+€
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

eim ffirm {16 grrrur q=r

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE

C120,04336 0086

meqfu*, Fdflffiq.rtqn, zozo
SECONDARY SCHOOL EXA}IINATION 

" 
2O2O

qru-ryfrra f+ql qrm t f*,
"e'his is to cefiify that HARSIMRAN SINGH

lqF,g.im

i1i:11ho. 17247529
qi{T $'T qr€r

i,f,,'tirer's ldame KARAMJIT KAUR

i'rdliEIffi STilrf
i'arher's i Guareiian's Name DALIP SINGH
___ .l--:1-li l'l i'{
ii;ir: cf iiirrh #fitzoo3 15TH NOVEMBER TWO THOUSAND THREE
i-" _*_ -i'r?l^'r'{ 

43022-AKAL AGADEMY BARU SAHIB slRMouR HP
>r- llilr!i

61 liqrFrs Bqdfui f{ql5gn t has achieved ScholasticAchievements as under :

ftw
SUBJECT

trtEiS MARKS OBTAINED
ffiqld

POSITIO}i.{L
GR{DE

IqYq ql)IS

SUB.
CODE

ftft{d
THEORY

ef.x
TAI

NT. PR.

fi.7
TOTAL

frr ({reii t)
TOTAL(TNWORDS)

'184

004

041

086

087

402

ENGLISH LNG & LIT.

PUNJABI

MATHEMATICS STANDARD

SCIENCE - THEORY

SOCIAL SCIENCE

ADDITIONAL SUBJECT

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

058

079

047

055'

063

043

018

019

019

018

019

048

076

098

066

073

082

091

SEVENW SIX

NINETY EIGHT

SIXTY SIX

SEVENTY THREE

EIGHTY TWO

NINETY ONE

B2

A1

B2

B1

B1

M

sTira=it oT sti : Abbreviations
AB : sgcRrdAbsent
I A : sfuks l(siot Internal Assessment

ur. /rn. : trrfrtFr/Practical
ER: eTFHTSW{gfuvSMt

Essential Repeat in all subjects

ftirfr nemi

fr{i6 Dated z 1i-or-2020

re-elerFr+ sqa@rqi : w6-ele{Fr6 \rqq orEeTrsq et d il},r fuonr+ gr*r erqi wt qs +d gxr qrQ srsqjtn v-sm ff qr-* tt
Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.

qften fuiTfi
Controller of Examinations

\itlji\*
&
t&=

,.-&

irz
18:.j,',

rt
,.3/t;j/t4

lF:=

\q.:\€
D

€

H.r;,; j: ,

qftunq Result PASS

'tc.r * j

1w
\

'a--a--'.


