क्र.: एस.एस.ई./2020/ S.No.: S S E / 2020 /

0876354



रजि. नं. Regn.No. C120/04336/0086

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2020

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2020



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that HARSIMRAN SINGH

अनुक्रमांक

Roll No. 17247328

माता का नाम

Mother's Name KARAMJIT KAUR

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name DALIP SINGH

जन्म तिथि

Date of Birth 15/11/2003 15TH NOVEMBER TWO THOUSAND THREE

विद्यालय

43022-AKAL ACADEMY BARU SAHIB SIRMOUR HP

School

की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under:

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				- स्थितीय ग्रेड
		लिखित THEORY	आं.मू. I A/ प्रा. PR.	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAL
184	ENGLISH LNG & LIT.	058	018	076	SEVENTY SIX	B2
004	PUNJABI	079	019	098	NINETY EIGHT	A1 .
041	MATHEMATICS STANDARD	047	019	066	SIXTY SIX	B2
086	SCIENCE - THEORY	055 ⁻	018	073	SEVENTY THREE	B1
087	SOCIAL SCIENCE	063	019	082	EIGHTY TWO	B1
	ADDITIONAL SUBJECT					
402	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	043	048	091	NINETY ONE	A2

संक्षिप्तयों का अर्थ : Abbreviations

AB : अनुपस्थित Absent

IA: आंतरिक मूल्यांकन Internal Assessment

प्रा./PR.: प्रायोगिक/Practical

ER: अनिवार्य पुनरावृत्ति सभी विषयो में Essential Repeat in all subjects

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated: 15-07-2020

परिणाम Result PASS

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations

सह-शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षणिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.